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2013-04-01 193| 2013-04-01 el (=) fll 22 103
2013-04-03 162| 2013-04-03 162 ke 355
2013-04-05 126| 2013-04-05 126 481
2013-04-08 236 | 2013-04-08 236 717
2013-04-10 93| 2013-04-10 93 810
2013-04-12 194 | 2013-04-12 194 1.004
2013-04-15 157 | 2013-04-15 157 1.161
2013-04-17 94| 2013-04-17 94 1.255
2013-04-19 98| 2013-04-19 98 1.353
2013-04-22 196| 2013-04-22 196 1.549
2013-04-24 98| 2013-04-24 98 1.647
2013-04-26 156 | 2013-04-26 156 1.803
2013-04-29 169| 2013-04-29 169 1.972
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